Siem
Indus
17/34
Selection
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
LMD 800A Frame Sentron Series
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog

LMD6, HLMD6, LMXD6, HLMXD6
Complete Breaker (less terminals)
2 1 53
3 1 61.5
LMD6, HLMD6 Frame Only
2 1 42.25
3 1 46
LMD6, HLMD6 Trip Unit Only
2 1 4.5
3 1 6.5
Type LMXD6��
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker without Lugs)
Continuous 2-Pole (3 Pole Width) 3-Pole
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $
500 LMXD63B500■ 7067.00
600 LMXD62B600■ 5582.00 LMXD63B600 7067.00
700 LMXD62B700■ 5582.00 LMXD63B700 7067.00
800 LMXD62B800 5582.00 LMXD63B800 7067.00
Blue Label
Interchangeable Trip
Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled w/Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
500 LMD62B500■ 5928.00 LMD62T500■ 2671.00
600 LMD62B600■ 5928.00 LMD62F800■ 2909.00 LMD62T600■ 2671.00
700 LMD62B700■ 5928.00 LMD62T700■ 2671.00
800 LMD62B800■ 5928.00 LMD62T800■ 2671.00
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC (3 Pole Width)
500 LMD63B500■ 7589.00 LMD63T500■ 3351.00
600 LMD63B600■ 7589.00 LMD63F800 3716.00 LMD63T600■ 3351.00
700 LMD63B700■ 7588.00 LMD63T700■ 3351.00
800 LMD63B800 7588.00 LMD63T800 3351.00
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC �
Shipping Weights
Type LMD6 � Blue Label
■ Built to order. Allow 2–3 weeks for delivery.